Urlaubsziel

(Land- Region/Insel, Ort)

Agypten, Hurghada
Agypten, Hurghada

Agypten, Marsa Alam
Barbados

Barbados

Curacao

Deutschland - Berlin
Deutschland - Hamburg

Deutschland - Berlin

Deutschland - Erzgebirge,

Oberwiesenthal

Deutschland/Rugen/Baabe

Dom. Rep  Sosua

Dom. Rep e Playa Cabarete

Dom. Rep ¢ Punta Cana

Finnland - Lappland, Saariselka

Finnland - Lappland, Kittila

Franzésisch Polynesien, Bora Bora

Franzosisch Polynesien, Bora Bora

Franzésisch Polynesien, Tahiti

Kanada, Vancouver

Kanada, Vancouver

Kanada, Whistler

Kenia / Diani Beach

Kenia / Diani Beach

Mauritius

Malediven
Malediven
Mauritius
Mexiko e Riviera Maya
Mexiko e Riviera Maya
Mexiko ¢ Riviera Maya

Namibia / Windhoeck

Osterreich/Tirol/St. Johann

Hotel mit Kategorie !—T.?,

Codierung
Movenpick Resort & Spa el Gouna *****
Baron Palace Sahl Hasheesh **#***+
Movenpick Resort el Quseir ****x
Coconut Court Beach Hotel *** BGI10250
Dover Beach Hotel Barbados *** BGI33014
Acoya Curacao Resort, Villas & Spa ***+ CUR30310
25hours Hotel BIKINI Berlin **** BER02059
my4walls Serviced Apartments ***x* HAM00249
Ku'Damm 101 Hote| ***** BER02011
AHORN Hotel Am Fichtelberg ***+ LEJ60010
COOEE Ostseehotel Baabe
Family & Spa ***+ RLG31003
COOEE at Casa Marina Beach ****+ POP32010
Viva Tangerine ***x* POP34004
Grand Palladium Palace Resort

P 4
Spa & Casino ***** §2=000
Star Arctic Hotel ****
Finnisches Winterwunderland
InterContinental Bora Bora
Le Moana Resort ****+
InterContinental Bora Bora
Resort and Thalasso Spa *****4
InterContinental Tahiti
Resort & Spa ****+
Sandman Suites on Davie Vancouver ***+
Fairmont Hotel Vancouver ****+
Crystal Lodge ***x*
Diani Sea Resort **** MBA20101
Diani Sea Lodge **** MBA20102
The Radisson Blu Poste Lafayette
Resort & Spa *** MRUO01108
Angsana Thuru *¥**x
Meeru Island Resort & Spa ****+ MLE10105
Mauricia Beachcomber Resort & Spa **** MRUO04105
Akumal Bay Resort **** PCM73001
Grand Palladium Kantenah ***** PCM73025
Barcelo Maya Grand Resort ***** PCM73031
Best of Namibia
Sentido alpenhotel Kaiserfels **** INN63005

DERTOUR [yiiEs

Codierung

YH0305

YH0245

YM0124
BGI10250
BGI33014
CUR30310
BER02059
HAM00249
BER02011

LEJ60010

RLG31003

POP32010
POP34004

PUJ30004

IVL01109
KTT01166

BOB01005
AUOI1A

BOB01006
AUOI1H

PPT01006
PZRIU

YVR88343
ANWXU

YVRD0019
HVR U

YXXD0020
HV AvWU

MBA20102

MRU01108

MLE10106
MLE10105
MRU04105
PCM73001
PCM73025
PCM73031
WDH00018
INN63005

Codierung

BGI10250
BGI33014

CUR30310

POP32010

POP34004

PUJ30004

BOB01005
PZOI1A

BOB01006
PZOI1H

PPT01006
PZRIU

YVR88343
ANWXU

YVRDO0019
HVR U

YXXD0020HV
AVWWU

MBA20101
MBA20102

MRU01108

MLE10106
MLE10105
MRU04105
PCM73001
PCM73025
PCM73031

WDH00018

IFF
Code

11465

86672

6279
731
735
143607
133800

32078

52423

214760
40094

12981

200655

6174
6173

12507

6696
58415
5292
11174
50829
20394

93858

GIATA-
Code

37

241548

84

146

399773

27683

71356

1040855
38526

12517

671448
38292

27165

72478

27157

57117

23581

27455

1657
1656

260618

14637
17208
1945
10508
247457
56952

235891

Abflug-
hafen

BER

CGN

CGN
FRA
FRA
FRA
BER
MUS
BER

FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
Muc

FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Zielflug-
hafen

HRG

HRG

HRG
BGI
BGI
CUR

POP
POP

PUJ

VL
KTT

MBA
MBA

MRU

MLE
MLE
MRU
CUN
CUN
CUN
WDH

Airline/
ggf. Fignr.

SM/XR

SM/FHM

SM/FHM
BA
BA
KL

Eigenanreise

DE
DE

DE

AY
LH

a4y
a4y

DE

LH
LH
ay
ay
ay
ay
ay

Reise-
datum

10.01.2022

25.01.2022

25.01.2022
02.12.2021
02.12.2021
03.12.2021
26.11.2021
10.12.2021

11.12.2021

13.03.2022

21.11.2021

20.03.2022

20.03.2022

21.03.2022

01.03.2022
15.01.2022

22.01.2022

12.02.2022

27.11.2021

10.12.2021

06.01.2022

13.11.2021

19.01.2022
19.01.2022

08.12.2021

10.02.2022
10.02.2022
28.01.2022
01.12.2021
01.12.2021
01.12.2021
17.12.2021

12.12.2021

Dauer

Zimmertyp
Codierung

DZ Gartenblick DZ

DZ Bestpreis Gartenblick

bzp

DZ Gartenblick DZ
RIS

RIA

RIA

DI

DI7

DI7

Doppelzimmer DH

DU

D1G
RAR

RIR

Doppelzimmer DI

Doppelzimmer DI

o1

OoI11

RI

WX

AWV

RB
RB

Superior Garden RAX

Beachfront Villa OIM
Garden Room RAA
Standard RAM

KAR

KAR

RIR

RI

DU

Verpflegung
Codierung

Halbpension H

Al plus D

Halbpension H

@ail@alalels]|s

Halbpension H

UF

Frihstick G

Frihstiick G

Al
Al

Halbpension HP

Alles inklusive AL
Vollpension VP
Halbpension HP
I

I

HP

Preis
pro Person
in€

559

919

639
1.079
1.099
1.249

199

129

96

59

1.279

1.189

1.459

959

1.759

1.599

3.969

679

219

329

239

1.129

1.089

1.299

3.599
2.229
1.529

679
1.329
1.279
2.379

219



Osterreich - SalzburgerLand,
Kaprun

Oman / Muscat

Portugal, Madeira, Funchal
Portugal, Madeira

Portugal, Algarve, Portimdo
Portugal

Portugal

Seychellen

Seychellen

Spanien, Mallorca, Paguera
Spanien, Mallorca, Paguera
Spanien, Mallorca, Cala Millor

Spanien, Kanaren, Fuerteventura

Spanien, Kanaren, Fuerteventura,
Jandia

Spanien, Kanaren, Gran Canaria,
Costa Meloneras

Spanien, Kanaren, Teneriffa,
Costa Adeje

Spanien, Kanaren, Lanzarote,
Puerto del Carmen

Spanien, Kanaren, La Gomera,
Valle Gran Rey

Tansania / Zanzibar
Thailand / Phuket
Thailand / Khao Lak
Tirkei, Side
Tunesien, Insel Djerba
Tunesien, Monastir

Tunesien, Monastir

V. A. E. * Dubai

V. A. E. ¢ Dubai

V. A. E. » Dubai

V. A. E. » Abu Dhabi

V. A. E. » Abu Dhabi

USA, Aspen

USA, Vail

USA, San Francisco

USA, New York

TAUERN SPA Zell am See -
Kaprun****4

InterContinental Muscat*****

Melid Madeira Mare ***#* FNC20084 P
Sentido Galosol**** FNC20010
Tivoli Marina Portim&o **** FAO80012 P
Hotel Mundial **** LIS01006
Hotel Portugal **** LIS01077
Le Duc de Praslin & Villa ****
Paradise Sun ****
Novo Mar ***+ PMI13008
Valentin Reina Paguera ****
Hipotel Hipocampo Playa ****
PLAYITAS Resort **** EF0802
MUR Hotel Faro Jandia & Spa ****+
Lopesan Baobab Resort ***** EG0532
Bahia Principe Sunlight

ET(
Costa Adeje & Tenerife Resort ****4 ReoS
Seaside Los Jameos Playa ****4+ EL0209
Charco del Conde *** ET3110
Melid Zanzibar ***** ZNZ10112
Marina Phuket Resort *****
Khao Lak Wanaburee ****
Paloma Oceana Resort ***** AYT14051
Welcome Meridiana Djerba **** DJE70025
Riviera Hotel **** MIR11008
Sentido Bellevue Park ****+ MIR11007
Anantara Dubai The Palm
Resort *****
Centara Mirage Beach Resort
Sy DXB75000
The Retreat Palm Dubai Mgallery
by Sofitel ****+
Park Hyatt Abu Dhabi Hotel and Villas ******
Saadiyat Rotana Resort & Villas ***** AUH75131

The Aspen Meadows ****

Tivoli Lodge ****

Hotel Nikko San Francisco

Kixby **%*

S$2G22255

MCT10101

FNC20010

LIS01006
LIS01077
SEZ01312
SEZ02201
PMI13008
PMI14294
PMI12043P
EF0802

EF0502

EG0532

ET0606

EL0209

ET3110

ZNZ10112

HKT32030
AYT14051
DJE70025
MIR11008

MIR11007

DXB12126

DXB75000

DXB12132

AUH75121

AUH75131

MTJD0001
HV] A

DENDO0054
HVATTU

SFO88644
ANRI U

NYC88318
ANR1 U

MCT10101

SEZ01312
SEZ02201

ZNZ10112
HKT30113

HKT32030

DXB12126

DXB75000

DXB12132

AUH75121

AUH75131

MTJID0001
HV] A

DENDO0054
HVATTU

SFO88644
NZRI U

NYC88318
NZR1 U

86817

401
68429
3762
41664
10708
55050
6427
550
5678
351
1160
49688

20593

68736

48936

6243

90

50214

1712
20795
3996

76300

228534

189028

95070
194452

227764

102374
13083
51632
17771
76130
16060
2247
18057
3433
3165
63772

12436

110545

302541

3037

2638

64793

4914
66343
4062

310882

1248562

646204

237885
667140

26503

228396

86028

48410

DUS
CGN
Muc

FRA
FRA
DUS
DUS
DUS
FMM

CGN

CGN

CGN

BER

FRA

FRA

FRA

DUS

BER

BER

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA

FNC
FNC
FAO

SEZ
SEZ
PMI
PMI
PMI
FUE

FUE

LPA

HIGS)

ACE

HiGS)

ZNZ

HKT

AYT

DJE

MIR

MIR

DXB

DXB

AUH
AUH

Eigenanreise

DE
XR
LH

DE
DE
EW/X3
EW
EW
XR

EW

EW/XR

XR

EW

LH

a4y

EK

PC/XC
BJ
BJ

BJ

EK

EK

EK

EY
EY

16.01.2022

22.11.2021
16.12.2021
04.12.2021
18.12.2021
44547
44547
10.12.2021
07.01.2022
04.02.2022
03.02.2022
08.12.2021

11.12.2021

02.12.2021

13.12.2021

10.12.2021

05.12.2021

03.12.2021

26.03.2022
05.12.2021
05.12.2021
09.12.2021
08.01.2022
04.02.2022
11.02.2022

13.12.2021

13.12.2021

13.12.2021

13.12.2021

13.12.2021

01.12.2021

05.12.2021

18.12.2021

19.12.2021

® o wu

Doppelzimmer DJ

RA

DZ Meerblick D1M
SBN

Studio Marina Sun SB1
DI

DI

Deluxe RAX
Superior OU
Appartement AB1
Doppelzimmer DB1
DZ Economy

Dz

DZ Poolblick DZ

Doppelzimmer DZB

Doppelzimmer DZ

Doppelzimmer DZ

Studio ST

RH

Jungle View RAR
Estate Deluxe RI
Doppelzimmer DPL
DZ Economy DE1
DZ Bestpreis DP1

DZ Bestpreis DP1

Standard Residence RAJ
+ Expo(Tages)Ticket

Superior King RA
+ Expo(Tages)Ticket

Deluxe Room Balcony RX
+ Expo(Tages)Ticket

Park Room RA

Classic RA

ATT

RI

R1

Halbpension H 349
B 779
Frihstiick F 649
Frihstiick F 579
Friihstiick F 589
G 99
G 119
Halbpension HP 1.909
Halbpension HP 2.449
Friihstiick F 509
Friihstiick F 429
Friihstiick F 429
Friihstiick F 539
Halbpension H 799
Halbpension H 1.109
Alles Inklusive A 749
Friihstiick F 739
Ubernachtung U 539
I 1.419
Frihstiick A 1.369
Frihstiick A 1.079
Al plus Y 359
Halbpension H 379
Alles inklusive A 369
Halbpension plus M 379
Halbpension H 1.499
Halbpension H 1.239
Halbpension H 1.389
Halbpension H 1.299
Halbpension H 1.299
A 799
U 1.495
U 299
U 249

Stand: 8.11.2021



